08.00

08.30

09.00

09.30

10.00

10.30

11.00

11.30

12.00

12.30

13.00

13.30

14.00

14.30

15.00

15.30

16.00

16.30

17.00

17.30

18.00

18.30

19.00

19.30

20.00

20.30

21.00

21.30

22.00

22.30

23.00

1st European Congress on Anti-Aging Medicine 16th Congress on Menopause Andropause Anti-Aging

October 18th - 21st, 2006 Vienna Austria Hofburg Congress Center

Wednesday, October 18", 2006

Thursday, October 19", 2006

Friday, October 20", 2006

Saturday, October 21, 2006

Registration (whole day) & Exhibition (from 14.00)

Registration & Exhibition (whole day)

Registration & Exhibition (whole day)

Registration & Exhibition (whole day)

Workshop
Nutrition Societies

The Demographic
Development
in the 21% Century

2nd

European Exam
(European Diploma

in Preventive &
Anti-Aging

)

Coffee Break

Aging Theories
- Why Aging?

Gender Specifity
in Aging &
Preventive Medicine

The Treasury of
Nature Pharmacy

Workshop
Osteoporosis
P. Hadji

Health Plan
for the Adult
Women

Workshop of the
International
Menopause
Society (IMS)

Transcendental

Medicine

European
Diagnosis Satelht_e Early Effects of Satellite Phy5|_ca| Activity Workshop Androgenes Menopause &
of Agin Symposium Agin Testosterone Symposium in the V. Grablowitz Cancer | & Prostate Andropause
9ing SINIQ Ltd, IOM 9ing in Men ymp Aging Process : Society
(EMAS) Workshop
A. Wolf
. Coffee Break & Poster Presentation .
Coffee Break & Poster Presentation Coffee Break & Poster Presentation Workshop
R. Ney
An Outpatient
i Genetics & Dermatology MZ:E—T:;Z &
Neuroprotection Nutrition: Satellite Workshop Polymorphism Center Workshop
- Neuroagin, Risk or Benefit Symposium 1. Lunzer i M. Georgescu i Urogenital
ging SCHERING Inc. | Construction &M.Metka | TheEndocrine | o0y Aging &
Aging .
Disturbances
Closing Remarks
. Lunch Symposium VITABASIX
Lunch Symposium ALSITAN Ltd
Board Meeting (ESAAM)
Workshop
J.C. Huber
General Cardiovascular Aesthetic International Stem Cell )
Management System and Medicine Menopause Thera Osteoporosis
of Aging Aging Diseases Workshop Society (IMS) 24
G. Freude
Workshop Workshop
Coffee Break & Poster Presentation P. Hernuss Coffee Break & Poster Presentation G. Holzer
Nutrition & WOFkShOP Anti-Aging Healthy Aging WOfkﬁhUP
The Future of D. Grablowitz Starts in the ) & the Factor P. Frigo
R . Health Osteoarthritis
Aging Satellite \mplication Mouth & of Pursuing
Symposium P Peri-Oral Area Happiness
BIONORICA Inc.
afterwards
wine tasting

Mayor's Reception
at the City Hall of Vienna

Gala Evening at Viennese Museum

08.00

08.30

09.00

09.30

10.00

10.30

11.00

11.30

12.00

12.30

13.00

13.30

14.00

14.30

15.00

15.30

16.00

16.30

17.00

17.30

18.00

18.30

19.00

19.30

20.00

20.30

21.00

21.30

22.00

22.30

23.00

Pre-Conference




