								PROGR	AMME A	T A GLA	NCE								
	Wednesday, October 18 th , 2006 Registration (whole day) & Exhibition (from 14.00)						Thursday, October 19 th , 2006 Registration & Exhibition (whole day)				Friday, October 20 th , 2006 Registration & Exhibition (whole day)				Saturday, October 21 st , 2006 Registration & Exhibition (whole day)				
																			1
08.00			1															08.00	
08.30															_		European		08.30
09.00							Diagnosis of Aging	Satellite Symposium SINIQ Ltd, IOM	Early Aging		Effects of Testosterone in Men	Satellite Symposium	Physical Activity in the Aging Process	Workshop V. Grablowitz	Cancer I	Androgenes & Prostate	Menopause & Andropause Society		09.00
09.30								SINIQ Etd, IOW			- III Well		Aging 1 rocess				(EMAS)	Workshop A. Wolf	09.30
10.00						Coffee Break & Poster Presen		ntation		Coffee Break & Poster Presentation			Coffee Break & Poster Prese		esentation	Workshop	10.00		
11.00													An Outpatient Menopause &					R. Ney	11.00
11.30	Workshop	2nd					Neuroprotection - Neuroaging	Nutrition: Risk or Benefit	Satellite Symposium	Workshop I. Lunzer	Genetics & Polymorphism	Dermatology	Anti-Aging Center Construction	Workshop M. Georgescu	The Endocrine		Urogenital		11.30
12.00	Nutrition Societies	European Exam (European Diploma in Preventive &				Health Plan for the Adult			SCHERING Inc.	-			CONSTRUCTION	& M. Metka	Aging	Cancer II	Aging & Disturbances		12.00
12.30		Anti-Aging Medicine)				Women					1					Olaska	D		12.30
13.00					Workshop		1				Lunch Symposium VITABASIX					Closing	losing Remarks		13.00
13.30					Osteoporosis P. Hadji	Workshop of the International Menopause	Lunch Symposium ALSITAN Ltd				1			1			13.30		
14.00						Society (IMS)							Board Meeting (ESAAM)				14.00		
14.30	The Demographic													Workshop	1				14.30
15.00 15.30	in the 21 st Century	Development in the 21 st Century					General Management of Aging	Cardiovascular System and Aging Diseases	Aesthetic Medicine		International Menopause Society (IMS)	Stem Cell Therapy	Osteoporosis	J.C. Huber					15.00
16.00										Workshop G. Freude									16.00
16.30	Coffee Break																	16.30	
17.00							Coffee Break & Poster Presentation			Workshop P. Hernuss	Coffee Break & Poster Presentation		Workshop G. Holzer					17.00	
17.30	Aging Theories - Why Aging?		The Treasury of Nature Pharmacy	Transcendental Medicine			The Future of Aging	Satellite Symposium	Nutrition & Health Implication	Workshop	Mouth &	Osteoarthritis	Healthy Aging & the Factor of Pursuing	Workshop P. Frigo	-				17.30
18.00										D. Grablowitz					<u> </u>				18.00
18.30								BIONORICA Inc.			Peri-Oral Area		Happiness						18.30
19.00								afterwards wine tasting											19.00
19.30																			19.30
20.00																			20.00
21.00																			21.00
21.30						Mayor's Reception at the City Hall of Vienna				Gala Evening at Viennese Museum								21.30	
22.00							2.2.2.2.3,												22.00
22.30																			22.30
23.00																			23.00